Appetizers

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE
Beef Taquitas 399(3) 779(6) 15.49(12)
Pork Carnitas Flautas 699 (3) 13.29(6) 23.79(12)
Jalapeno Poppers 499 (5) 6.79(7) 8.29(9)
Spanish Fries (tots) 299 449 499
Mozzarella Cheese Sticks 599 (5) 799(7) 999 (9)
Queso Fries 449 699
Cheddar Fries 4.49 699

ADD: Red Chile Sauce, Taco Meat, Bacon, Pork Carnitas, NM Green Chile, Sour Cream

Chimi
Imls lightly fried burrito

Pig-In-A-Poncho hot dog and American cheese meal 8.79 | 4.29
Chicken Chimi nMgreen chile, cream cheese, and chicken meal 8.79 | 4.29
Chile Relleno Style nmgreen chile & American cheese  meal 7.99 | 3.49

Bu rge rs lettuce wrap available

Green Chile Cheeseburger meal 12.79 | 8.29

2 fresh beef patties, NM green chile, 2 slices of American cheese, mustard, lettuce,
red onions, pickles, tomatoes on a toasted brioche bun

NEW MEXICo|

CERTIFIED
CHILE "

All-American Burger meal 1149 | 699

2 fresh beef patties, mustard, lettuce, red onions, pickles, tomatoes on a toasted brioche bun

Quesadillas

mixed cheddar and monterey jack cheeses in a lightly toasted flour tortilla

Small Large
Cheese meal 799 | 3.49 meal 10.99 | 6.49
Seasoned Steak meal 9.49 | 499  meal 12.99 | 8.49
Grilled Chicken meal 9.29 | 479  meal 12.29 | 7.79
Pork Carnitas meal 9.29 | 479  meal12.29 | 7.79
Taco Meat meal 9.29 | 4.79 meal 12.29 | 7.79

ADD: NM green chile and sides of sour cream and/or guacamole

Deluxe Nachos

chile con queso, refried beans, black olives, tomatoes, sour cream, guacamole & tostado chips

Small Large
Veggie meal 9.49 | 499 meal 13.29 | 8.79
Seasoned Steak meal 1099 | 6.49 meal 1499 | 10.49
Grilled Chicken meal10.29 | 5.79 meal 14.29]9.79
Pork Carnitas meal 10.29 | 5.79 meal 14.29 | 9.79
Taco Meat meal 10.29 | 5.79 meal 14.29 ] 9.79
ADD: Jalapefios

I a cos with lettuce and cheese unless otherwise noted

Red Chile Pork meal 779 | 3.29

tender pork carnitas, red chile sauce, Spanish fries, and cheddar cheese in a soft flour tortilla

Beef meal 6.792.29

taco meat in a crispy corn tortilla
Chalupa meal 6.7912.29
(flat taco) refried beans on a crispy corn tortilla

soft tacos:
frijole, beef, or chicken meal 6.79 | 2.29; steak 7.79 | 3.29

Steak & Potato

seasoned steak, Spanish fries and Al ranch sauce meal 10.79 | 6.29
Combo

taco meat, refried beans and cheddar cheese meal 8.29 | 3.79
Frijole

meal 6.79 | 2.29

refried beans, cheddar cheese and mild salsa

Monterey

choice of grilled chicken or seasoned steak Chicken Seasoned Steak

with NM green chile and monterey jack cheese meal 9.79 | 529 meal10.79 | 6.29

Red Chile Pork

tender pork carnitas, red chile sauce, Spanish fries, and cheddar cheese meal 9.99 | 5.49

Meat

taco meat, Spanish fries, and mild salsa - new and improved!

meal 8.79 | 4.29

Baja Burrito
choice of grilled chicken or seasoned steak with tangy chipotle ranch dressing, guacamole,
bacon, cheddar cheese, tomato and lettuce  chjcken Seasoned Steak

meal 10.79 | 6.29 meal 11.79 | 7.29

New MeXxicali Salads

crispy romaine and iceberg lettuce, refried beans, cheddar cheese, fresh tomatoes,
black olives, NM green chile, sour cream, and guacamole in a crispy flour tortilla bowl!*

Veggie meal12.79 | 8.29 Pork Carnitas meal14.29|9.79
Seasoned Steak meal 15.29110.79 Taco Meat meal 14.29 | 9.79
Grilled Chicken meal14.29]9.79 ‘*available without the bowl

M ea I Dea Is includes a medium drink

(1) Frijole Burrito & 2 Beef Tacos 8.79
(2) Green Chile Chicken Quesadilla & mini cheese stick 8.79
(3) Beef Taco, Chalupa, & Combo Burrito 8.99
(4) 2 Frijole Burritos & small Spanish Fries 8.79

includes small drink, prize, and small Spanish fries (or exchange for fruit cup)

(A) Frijole Burrito 729 (B) Pig-in-a-poncho 8.79

Raspberry Cheesecake Chimi 2.79

Cinnamon Apple Burrito 2.29
Sopa-Pita-Sticks 2.29
One of each dessert 599

Small 2002)2.29 Medium (3202 2.59 Large (4402)2.99

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Coke, Coke Zero, Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr. Pepper, Mountain Dew, Starry, Orange Crush,
Stubborn Pineapple Cream Soda, MUG Root Beer, Tropicana Lemonade, Sweet Tea, Unsweet Tea
Add flavors: Cherry, Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate, Cream, Lime, Lemon, Coconut, Blackberry

Bottled Water 2.99

Meal price includes a medium drink and small Spanish fries

www.TacoBox.com for curbside pickup and delivery

136 W. 21st St., HILLTOP PLAZA o

Clovis, NM 88101
575-935-8226 | 575-YEL-TACO

1208 W. 1st St., Across from ENMU
Portales, NM 88130
575-226-8226 | 575-ACO-TACO

Taco Box accepts cash, Discover, Mastercard,
Visa & American Express. Checks not accepted.

Prices subject to change without notice.



